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09.20-09.30
09.30-10.20

09.30-09.50

09.50-10.10

10.10-10.20

10.20-10.45

10,45-11.35

10.45-11.05

11.05-11.25

11.25-11.35

11,35-12.00

12.00-13.10

13.10-14.00

13.10-13.30

13.30-13.50

13.50-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.10

15.30-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-16.30

Opening ceremony
Meet the expert on common complaints in Gl motility
Chairman: uw.angig Sanaaded (sanerutadssm)
Non-cardiac chest pain: clinical implication on diagnosis and management
WiY.ANUNE WEydnes (sawewraTundud)
Chronic nausea and vomiting: how to approach and manage?
un.iwed AadsesTan (swenauwsmuasdodn)
Q&A
Keynote lecture 1: acute abdominal pain in emergency room causes and management
Chairman: uw.8419 Insaamsngs (sweraumiiruasidodvl)
uw. Uy Tavwnersws Qsaneunasevaiuaiuny)
When it’s not coming out; what should we do?
Chairman: UN.AM59Y Nesatan (semerunaunsivdodlmi)
Chronic constipation in the elderly: is it a distinguished entity ?
un.g5en Asirunuun (smeviaaeatuaiund)
Impact and handling of ileus in hospitalized patients
wyaudis wdlinusws (yaweuiadise)
QRA
Keynote lecture 2: Pre and post bariatric surgery: what’s the surgeon need?
Chairman: wey.A3an dwnn (saweunadavatuaiumd)
un@wed Tasuinsaing (samenunameaiuniung)
Lunch symposium by Viatris
Problematic issues in surveillance practice
Chairman: un.dnsau landigns (smeuaasatuedund)
Elevation of blood tumor marker: how do we approach?
un.suin Avsiusna (samenuiaasatuniuns)
Post polypectomy surveillance: what’s the best practice?
un.suna wriudiimi (saweguasesatuaiung)
Q&A
Coffee break
Afternoon symposium by Takeda
IPD consult rotation
Chairman: un.suna nuuwd (sawaunaiuluan)
Gl consultation in hematopoietic stem cell transplant patients
uwqadns Aueddla (smgmunadise)
What’s new in prophylaxis strategies of antiplatelet / anticoagulant and stress ulcer
wey.3fd At (sawenuiaquiaansad)
Key and core in gastroenterology
Chairman: uw.suna T (sweviainluan)
uwwann Serdrsns (saneuragiadnsad)
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07.30-09.00
09.00-09.50

09.00-09.20

09.20-09.40

09.40-09.50

09.50-10.20

10.20-10.50

10.50-11.40

10.50-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-11.40

11.40-13.00

13.00-13.45

13.00-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-13.45

13.45-14.45
14.45-15.10

15.10-15.30

15.30-15.50

15,50-16.50

18.00-20.30

Breakfast symposium by DKSH
Become excellent unit
Chairman: wey.an wivinguns (smennamvaiuaiums)
How to prevent and manage iatrogenic colonic perforation
woy e tuAwaguns (sawenuiaaswauniund)
Improving endoscopic visibility: any new gadgets?
wn.Ansdu Tandigws (saneunaaswaiuaiuns)
Q&A
Chotiwattanaphan’s lecture: novel therapeutics for hepatitis B infection
Chairman: ungss Afviagns (samerviamuaiuaiund)
Prof. Yuen Man Fung (The University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong)
Coffee break
Meet the expert in pancreatic disease
Chairman: unn3 Saugten (same1uas1¥ia)
Recent approach in recurrent acute pancreatitis
uw.awl widuszaudy Craneunadssm)
Incidental findings pancreatic cyst
un 25y Uirna (sameuadseg)
QRA
Lunch Symposium by Sysmex
EUS FNB pathology VS. FNB with else
Chairman: uw.afw i wasduns (sawgunariuaiuns)
EUS FNB pathology
WU winadan (samenunadseny)
EUS FNB with else
un.Usinde A (sameunaguiasnsal)
Q&A
Afternoon Symyposium by Roche
Keynote lecture 3: revised national essential drug: what’s hepatologist /
gastroenterologist should know?
Chairman: ey 3t g¥lwaaele (smeunariuaiund)
uw.andd ssussiaigge (smeuiagwiasnsal)
Coffee break
Key and core in endoscopy
Chairman: wey.dm wiuaguns (sameamvatuaiuns)
un fuet fieemaw (smomiadisesugs Sumesiuduuun)
Radiopathological conference by Bayer
uw.suwa wrindimd (samennamaaiuaiung)
un AT suauAssd (semeunaamanuaiuns)
ww Gz viund (semeunadaauniung)
ey aade A3Fauwd (samerunausud)
Wey.unua Ad1eui (Raweuiaguiansed)
un.a3al Asjoud (smeunansavm)
UNBUTAN ugioa (Iaweunaasvaiuniund)
Faculty dinner
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07.30-09.00
09.00-10.00

09.00-09.20

09.20-09.40

09.40-10.00

10.00-10.25

10.25-10.50

10.50-12.00

10.50-11.10

11,10-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

13.00-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.40

14.40-14.50

Breakfast symposium by Eisai

Consultation in Hepatology
Chairman: uw.AnIs79 vivsar¥am (sanerunaumsteidedlu)

Liver disease in pregnancy
wey.olovgy) Sznna (smeunaswwaiuniums)

Abnormal liver function test in ICU patients
ey aRnyeyr A9vus QsamunaumsnvumsiBadlv

New innovation in HCC surveillance
uw.ieAnsg Uywsnaina (seweuiaseii)

Keynote lecture 4: pre-transplantation evaluation for general hepatologist
Chairman: wa.0.0.un. Fuind ani (nmewiagimaenasiny)
wiy. 01l lanmaguggy (smetviasmndud)

Coffee break

Meet the experts in liver disease
Chairman: wa.n.un.oyla gnewvs (sawe1unaidugms)

MAFLD management in expert hands
ww.yaty aWasininet (swewnadiang)

Best approach for difficult control ascites
uw.fug) Asuaiiond (samenunasssuamansiaduwssiosi)

Cardio-hepatic syndrome
weyAews lrey i (samennadisn)

Q&A

Lunch symposium by Takeda

Before the tragedies: prophylaxis and surveillance
Chairman: WA wiutufl (ssweunaiss)

Infectious prophylaxis in cirrhosis
un.afimd winey (sweutadavawuniums)

HBV prophylaxis of immunosuppressive recipients
WO AUNAT ewariug (saneruradevanuniund)

Q&A

Keynote lecture 5: excellent care in ALF
Chairman: un.vidnRA kil (semeunais)
unBae A¥iavs (samerutaaswanuniund)
Key and core in liver
Chairman: way.alvagyn Szana (sweruiaaswauaiums)
waunANTUNS Sawerss (Isamenunanseuangund)
Closing ceremony



